Mary Drake Resource Library

Medical Information

242.4 Mur
362.61 Spa
362.196 Str
616.83 And
616.83 Bos
616.83 Kis
616.83 Kuh
616.83 Lip
616.83 Mcc
616.831 Atk
616.831 Bel
616.831 Bra
616.831 Fei
616.831 Ghe
616.831 Pet
616.831 Smi
616.831 Sny
616.831 Zei
618.97 Geo
646.7 Rus
649.8 Cos
649.8 Kar
649.8 Lyn

When someone you love has Alzheimers

When the time comes

Talking to alzheimer’s: Simple ways to connect

Remember “| can’t remember”.

Loving someone who has dementia

Dementia: The journey ahead

The art of dementia care

The common sense guide to dementia

Hearing the person with dementia

The alzheimer’s answer book

A dignified life: The best friends approach to Alzheimer’s care
Creating moments of joy along the Alzheimer’s journey

The validation breakthrough

Thoughtful dementia care

Mayo Clinic on alzheimer’s disease

When reasoning no longer works

Living your best with early stage alzheimer’s: an essential guide
I’'m still here: A new philosophy of alzheimer’s care

Sundown syndrome: the ultimate guide to what it is, treatment, and prevention
They’re your parents, too

Learning to speak alzheiner’s

Quick tips for caregivers

When the man you love isill

Shared Stories and Experiences

158.1 Can
362.175 Gau
362.175 Kar
362.196 Bor
362.196 Bor
362.196 Bry
362.196 Com
362.196 Deb
362.196 Dow

Chicken soup for the caregiver’s soul

Being mortal: Medicine and what matters in the end (Also in Large Print)
The final act of living

The long hello: the other side of alzheimer’s

Looking into your voice

Dancing with dementia

Slow dancing with a stranger

When it gets dark

Her final year: A caregiving memoir



362.196 Fox
362.196 Has
362.196 Hob
362.196 Kes
362.196 Mar
362.196 Mcd
362.196 Mcl
362.196 Mcn
362.196 McQ
362.196 Mil
362.196 Mob
362.196 Pee
362.196 Phe
362.196 Sal
362.196 Shr
362.196 Syn
362.196 Tei
362.196 Tow
362.196 Who
362.196 Zem
362.198 Deb
362.198 Mof
362.6 Mar
362.83 Tie
616.83 Jor
616.830 Wil
616.831 Leb
649.8 Ber
649.8 Mar
920.7 Ode
927.914 Kea

| still do: Loving and living with alzheimer’s
Same destination, different journey

Ten thousand joys and ten thousand sorrows
Finding life in the land of alzheimer’s
Alzheimer’s disease - A journey with no end
Blue, baseball, Virginia

The last dance

Me and my alzheimers

A promise kept

The story of my father

Young hope the broken road

Mike & me

While | still can

Just when you think you know what you’re talking about
What’s happening to grandpa

Treasure’s in the darkness

The handholder’s handbook

Living with Lewy body dementia

Remember the music, forgetting the words
Kisses for Elizabeth

Losing my mind

Ice cream in the cupboard

Elder rage or take my father...please
Dignifying dementia: A caregiver’s struggle
Going the distance: Caring for a loved one with Lewy body dementia
Where the light gets in

Staying afloat in a sea of forgetfulness
Caring for yourself while caring for your aging parents
Caregiver’s share their stories

Mothering mother: a daughter’'s memoir
Then again

Additional Titles

133.901 Gra
204.42 Kle
259.419 Mas
362.196 Dun
362.196 Jan
616.83 Sob
920.7 Cus

Near death experiences: Doctors and scientists go on the record about god...
The courage to laugh (Large Print)

Second forgetting

Finding grace in the face of dementia

Bring back the fun: activity ideas for caregivers and people with dementia
Blue sky white clouds: a book for memory-challenged adults

I choose to continue



Entertainment Videos

Away from her

I'll be me

I'll see you in my dreams
Iris

Still Alice

Still mine

Nonfiction Videos

362.196 Family: memory lane

615.8 Alive inside

616.31 The alzheimer’s project: momentum in science
616.831 The alzheimer’s project

616.831 Behavior Issues

616.831 Daily life

616.831 Family caregiving

616.831 Transitions

616.831 What every caregiver need to know about alzheimers
617.6 How to brush the teeth of another person

618.831 Improving the lives of patients and families with alzheimers

618.976 The forgetting



