Mary Drake Resource Library

Medical Information

242.4 Mur	When someone you love has Alzheimers
362.61 Spa	When the time comes
362.196 Str	Talking to alzheimer's: Simple ways to connect
616.83 And	Remember "I can't remember".
616.83 Bos	Loving someone who has dementia
616.83 Kis	Dementia: The journey ahead
616.83 Kuh	The art of dementia care
616.83 Lip	The common sense guide to dementia
616.83 Mcc	Hearing the person with dementia
616.831 Atk	The alzheimer's answer book
616.831 Bel	A dignified life: The best friends approach to Alzheimer's care
616.831 Bra	Creating moments of joy along the Alzheimer's journey
616.831 Fei	The validation breakthrough
616.831 Ghe	Thoughtful dementia care
616.831 Pet	Mayo Clinic on alzheimer's disease
616.831 Smi	When reasoning no longer works
616.831 Sny	Living your best with early stage alzheimer's: an essential guide
616.831 Zei	I'm still here: A new philosophy of alzheimer's care
618.97 Geo	Sundown syndrome: the ultimate guide to what it is, treatment, and prevention
646.7 Rus	They're your parents, too
649.8 Cos	Learning to speak alzheiner's
649.8 Kar	Quick tips for caregivers
649.8 Lyn	When the man you love is ill

Shared Stories and Experiences

158.1 Can	Chicken soup for the caregiver's soul
362.175 Gau	Being mortal: Medicine and what matters in the end (Also in Large Print)
362.175 Kar	The final act of living
362.196 Bor	The long hello: the other side of alzheimer's
362.196 Bor	Looking into your voice
362.196 Bry	Dancing with dementia
362.196 Com	Slow dancing with a stranger
362.196 Deb	When it gets dark
362.196 Dow	Her final year: A caregiving memoir

362.196 Fox	I still do: Loving and living with alzheimer's
362.196 Has	Same destination, different journey
362.196 Hob	Ten thousand joys and ten thousand sorrows
362.196 Kes	Finding life in the land of alzheimer's
362.196 Mar	Alzheimer's disease - A journey with no end
362.196 Mcd	Blue, baseball, Virginia
362.196 Mcl	The last dance
362.196 Mcn	Me and my alzheimers
362.196 McQ	A promise kept
362.196 Mil	The story of my father
362.196 Mob	Young hope the broken road
362.196 Pee	Mike & me
362.196 Phe	While I still can
362.196 Sal	Just when you think you know what you're talking about
362.196 Shr	What's happening to grandpa
362.196 Syn	Treasure's in the darkness
362.196 Tei	The handholder's handbook
362.196 Tow	Living with Lewy body dementia
362.196 Who	Remember the music, forgetting the words
362.196 Zem	Kisses for Elizabeth
362.198 Deb	Losing my mind
362.198 Mof	Ice cream in the cupboard
362.6 Mar	Elder rage or take my fatherplease
362.83 Tie	Dignifying dementia: A caregiver's struggle
616.83 Jor	Going the distance: Caring for a loved one with Lewy body dementia
616.830 Wil	Where the light gets in
616.831 Leb	Staying afloat in a sea of forgetfulness
649.8 Ber	Caring for yourself while caring for your aging parents
649.8 Mar	Caregiver's share their stories
920.7 Ode	Mothering mother: a daughter's memoir
927.914 Kea	Then again

Additional Titles

133.901 Gra	Near death experiences: Doctors and scientists go on the record about god
204.42 Kle	The courage to laugh (Large Print)
259.419 Mas	Second forgetting
362.196 Dun	Finding grace in the face of dementia
362.196 Jan	Bring back the fun: activity ideas for caregivers and people with dementia
616.83 Sob	Blue sky white clouds: a book for memory-challenged adults
920 7 Cus	I choose to continue

Entertainment Videos

Away from her
I'll be me
I'll see you in my dreams
Iris
Still Alice
Still mine

Nonfiction Videos

Family: memory lane
Alive inside
The alzheimer's project: momentum in science
The alzheimer's project
Behavior Issues
Daily life
Family caregiving
Transitions
What every caregiver need to know about alzheimers
How to brush the teeth of another person
Improving the lives of patients and families with alzheimers
The forgetting